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BRENTWOOD LN

TAYLOR FORK RD

PIN OAK RD

BRENTWOOD LN

SEE HENRY DISTRICT
!(15

CEM

! =15
4

BUFFALO DISTRICT
HENRY DISTRICT

! =15
4

GAS WELL
GAS WELL

HICKORY FORK

LICK RUN

GAS WELL

ENOCH

NEW ANTIOCH
CHURCH

DOG RUN

NEW ANTIOCH CHURCH

KYLE CEMETERY

P/O 32-7 P/O 32-8

ASSESSED IN BUFFALO DISTRICT

P/O 29-11

P/O 35-5

P/O 35-5

ASSESSED IN BUFFALO DISTRICT

GAS WELL

P/O 35-5

DOG RUN RD

P/O 35-5

01-29-8

01-29-7

01-29-7.1

01-29-7.2

01-29-7.3

01-27-21.1
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